Model No.NMD1000/1200

Numatic, International, Chard, Somerset, TA20 2GB.
Tel: 01460 68480 Fax: 01460 68560
Sales — Tel: 01460 68600 Fax: 01460 68458

INDUSTRIEPARK 1215 - 3545 HALEN T 013/55.22.04 - F 013/55.20.05

MODEL No. NMD1000/1200 (230V~)

SUB ASSEMBLIES
HANDLE ASSEMBLY - COMPLETE

NN

w

i ey ]

CIIII 8

N

PART No DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 70 TO 119)
504152 | Handle Assembly — 240V EUK Plu?)
504150 | Handle Assembly — 220V (Euro Plug)
BASE ASSEMBLY — COMPLETE
PART No DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 1 TO 51)
504238 | NMD1000S Base Assembly — Red
504233 | NMD1000S Base Assembly — Blue
504243 | NMD1000S Base Assembly — Green
504029 | NMD1000S Base Assembly — Yellow
504253 NMD1000M Base Assemb — Red
504248 | NMD100OM Base A:s:sclll.:y — Blue
504258 | NMD100OOM Base Assembly — Green
504036 | NMD100OM Base Assembly — Yellow
504268 | NMD100OH Base Assembly — Red
504263 | NMD1000OH Base Assembly — Blue
504273 | NMD100OH Base Assembly — Green
504043 | NMD1000H Base Assembly — Yellow
0427 NMD1200S Base A.sucnuﬁ’ — Red
504278 | NMD1200S Base Assembﬁl — Blue
504280 | NMD1200S Base Assembﬁl — Green
504070 | NMD1200S Base Assembly — Yellow
504052 | NMD1200M Base Assembly — Red
504051 | NMD1200M Base Assembly — Blue
504053 | NMD1200M Base Assembly — Green
50405 NMD1200M Base Assembly — Yellow
504089 | NMD1200H Base A:sscnl.)y — Red
504087 | NMD1200H Base A::.iscnl.:y — Blue
504091 NMD1200H Base Amsunlay — Green
504057 | NMD1200H Base Assembly — Yellow
BRUSH DECK ASSEMBLY — COMPLETE
PART No DESCRIPTION _(ITEMS 15 TO 18)
504133 | 400mm Brush Deck Assembly — Red
504120 | 400mm Brush Deck Assembly — Blue
504125 | 400mm Brush Deck Assembly — Green
504130 | 400mm Brush Deck Assembly — Yellow
504134 | 450mm Brush Deck Assembly — Red
504121 | 450mm Brush Deck Assembly — Blue
504126 | 450mm Brush Deck Assembly — Green
504131 | 450mm Brush Deck Assembly — Yellow
504135 | 500mm Brush Deck Assembly — Red
504122 | 500mm Brush Deck Assembly — Blue
504127 | 500mm Brush Deck Assembly — Green
504132 | 500mm Brush Deck Assembly — Yellow

ISOLUTIION TANK ASSEMBLY - COMPLETE
PART No

[=1=1%]

O
ONOO—-0O—=0—-00—=-0—=—=—=00ONNX

DESCRIPTION _(ITEMS 53 TO 69)

O W OO WL

(606201 [ Solution Tank Assembly

SPARE

PARTS

POS.| PART No DESCRIPTION

AP DO®N QUL L=

—_——

—_
oun

329023 | Motor Shroud
219305 | 5mm Spirefix
219268 | M6 x 35mm Pozi Pan Screw
205003 | 240V Motor (1000W,

205004 | 240V Motor

304006 | Body Fixin

229064 | Cover Moulding Front
229060 | Grey Wheel With Black Hub
229025 | Grommet

229023 hSﬁpirol Spacer

219008 Mg Form G Steel Washer
229096 | Base Mould

229101 | Base Moulding (Blue)
229102 | Base Mould

229056 | Base Mould ng ellowg
219005 | M5 Form_G Steel

N
N
©
-
o
~N
S
a
o
3
3
Qo000 00000000

229063 | Cover Moulding Cap
229040 | Cap Fixing Clip
329022 | Motor Shroud £1000W3

1200w

1200W
lip

Stiffnut
ng (Red)

ng (Green

Washer

iameter Brush Deck (Red
iameter Brush Deck (Blue
iameter Brush Deck (Green
ameter Brush Deck (Yellow,
ameter Brush Deck (Red
ameter Brush Deck (Blue
ameter Brush Deck (Green
ameter Brush Deck (Yellow
ameter Brush Deck (Red
ameter Brush Deck (Blue
ameter Brush Deck (Green
ameter Brush Deck (Yellow

mm
17 | 219369 | No8 x 1° Plastite Screw
18 | 206115 [ 400mm Diameter Buffer
206114 | 450mm Diameter Buffer
206113 | 500mm Diameter Buffer
19 | 229141 | Capacitor Box
20 | 220584 | Clip In Plug
21 | 229062 | Cover Moulding Body
22 | 219095 [ M4 x Bmm Long Taptite Screw

s
(O ONOOPULIN=O

DESCRIPTION

Brown Link Wire
Motor Start Capacitor (100 MFD
Motor Start Capacitor (160 M
Motor Run Capacitor
Motor Run Capacitor (1

x 70mm Long Bo
M8 Steel Washer
M8 Stiffnut
M16 Wave Washer
8irclip_t Box Plug C
apacitor , Box Plug Cover
Nog x 5/8

Plastite Screw

12 Tooth'Pinion (50&60Hz Standard Spee:
20 Tooth Pinion (S0Hz Medium/60Hz Higl
15mm_External Circlip

Aluminium Washer
48 Tooth Spur Gear (50860Hz Standard Speed)
44 Tooth Spur Gear

Planet Carrier (50&60Hz Standard Speed)
Planet Carrier (50Hz Medium/60Hz High
Double Lip Oil Seal
62mm Internal Circlip
62mm Diameter Bearing
Black ABS Washer
Bottom Plate Assemblsy+ltems:40/41 /42/43)
M5 x 16mm Long Screw

Die Cast Chuck

26mm_ External Circlip

V — 0il Seal

24 Tooth Pinon (50H: Hli_Fh Speeg)

42 Tooth Spur Gear ﬁ_\?,o Z High Speed)
Planet Carrier (50Hz High Speed)

Foam Clamp Pad
Tube Connector

aske

Mounting Bracket
Adi'ustment Knob

Pull Handle

T%p Fitting

8 mmR_Squmg Washer

in
75mm B?gck End Cap
Compression Sprln%N

M6 Form_D Brass "Washer
Solution_Tank

17mm Black End Cap

20mm Sealing Ring

Bottom Fitting

430mm Long Surcoflex Hose
M3.5 x 10mm Long Taptite Screw
Handle Moulding

Handle Moulding (Pair)

Sugeort Strip |

240V Neon Indicator & Lens
Right Hand Lever

Switch Plate

Switch Spring

Left Hand Lever_,

%sv.er Mounting Pin

pring
Release Button

12mm Stainless Steel Ball
Blankln% Pin

Power Take Off Socket
Pivot Pin

Torsion Spring

Fla

p
Switch

M5 x 16mm Long Sems Screw
Adjustment Lever

Brass Cup Washer

M5 Form A Steel Washer

M5 x 10mm Long Sems Screw
Secondary Cable

o

Mounting Bracket

M6 Domenut

Handle Casting

Hole Plug
Cable Clamp )
No6 x 5/8" Plastite Screw
Stress Relief

M6 Double Cqil Spring Washer
; Plu?%

Mains Cable (UK
Mains Cable (Euro Plug)
Locking Rod

M5 Form G Steel Washer
M6 Form G Steel Washer
M6 x 45mm Long Bolt
M6 x 40mm Long Bolt
M6 Form B Steel Washer
Hole Blanking Plug

M6 x 35mm’ Long Bolt

Gear Locking Pin
Adjustment Gear

Ring
Anti—Vibration Pad

50Hz Medium/60Hz High)




